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CR 112

ROUND ROCK TEXAS
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK TEXAS

Texas Registered Engineering Firm F-754

Round Rock, Texas 78681

710 Hesters Crossing, Suite 150

HDR Engineering, Inc.

0

SCALE IN FEET

500250 750 1000

PARTNERSHIP
NELSON FAMILY

PROP ROW PROP ROW

P
R

O
P
 
R

O
W

PROP ROW

PROP ROW
PROP ROW

P
R

O
P
 
R

O
W

PROP ROW

FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD

NELSON HOMESTEAD

R056155

FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD

NELSON HOMESTEAD

R056156

FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD

NELSON HOMESTEAD

R474962

FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD

NELSON HOMESTEAD

R451262

FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD

NELSON HOMESTEAD

R442958

FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD

NELSON HOMESTEAD

R381643

FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD

NELSON HOMESTEAD

R109657

FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD

NELSON HOMESTEAD

R545897

FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD

NELSON HOMESTEAD

R381655

FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD

NELSON HOMESTEAD

R109645

FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD

NELSON HOMESTEAD

R545896

P
O

N
C

E
 

D
E
 

L
E

O
N

CR 112

CR 112

LTD & LSA TRUST

AVERY RANCH COMPANY

R052370

P
A

L
O

M
A
 

L
A

K
E
 

B
L

V
D

C
A

T
A

L
I

N
A
 

C
V

C
R
 
1
1
0

K
E

N
N

Y
 

F
O

R
T
 

B
L

V
D

(
F

U
T

U
R

E
)

3

5

4 4

4

DChilds
Callout
existing to stay between Ponce + CR 110

DChilds
Callout
obliterate + abandon to Ponce

don childs
Text Box
Parcel 3
6.80 acres

don childs
Text Box
Parcel 4
20.586 acres




